
LOT 83 UNIT 20 THREE RIVERS ESTA

778-2032, 782-1064, 842-2466, 86

WINSOR BRANT/WINSOR VICTORIA
846 NUTTON LANE RD
CLINTON, ME 04927

00-00-00-01275-083

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.20 1.00/

2376 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

02/05/2016 DF 0.92 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,200
20,000
27,200

0
27,200

0
27,200
27,200

0

27,200

1407/0288 3/04/2020 QC U V 11 1,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN H & SUSAN LAND

BRANT & VICTORIA WI

1272/2137 4/14/2014 TD U V 18 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (JENKI

JOHN H & SUSAN LAND
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7688 PUMP/UTPOL 25 10/14/1993

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


